1 	I agree with the recOnUTUAl(LItn)fl of boaid of othcc.r' 

2 	1 reconuni.nd that the following onscr.ancy staff (Casual Labours) be employed by 
Station 1-Icadquartcr Lcimikhong (Manipui) for conscrancy duticc at Lcimakhong Military 

• 	 Station 

(a) 	Conservancy Safaiwala 	 - 	125 (One hundred twenty five) 

• S 
	 (Ii) 	Sanitary Male 	 - 	05 (Five) 

Land Superisor 	 - 	01 (One) 

Cnnscrvanc 	toro. LLLpCE 	 - 	01 (One) 

(c) 	General Supervisor 	 - 	01. (One) 

(1) 	AAmIlt Cktk  
Total 134 

3. 	I frthu rLcolnmcnd th't - 

• 	 (a) 	The pay and  allmi-wices.